SM SPRINT NYKOPING 2023

NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
11.07 - 16.07.2023

RACE 178 D 16 K2 500 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 6
2 3
3 7
4 5
1
4

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

EDHAG Emelie
JOHANSSON Linnea

BJORNFOT Lilly
BLIXT RONNQVIST Rebecka

ARVIDSSON Meja
LARSSON Alma

ARNESSON BERGMAN Alma
SUNDSTROM Tilda

Empty lane

STENING Rut
FALKENSTROM Esther

Created on 18.10.2025 23:31:16 | Page 1 of 1

CLUB

HmMKK
HmMKK

LKK
LKK

HuUKK
HuKK

SPK
SPK

KaKK
KakKK

FRI 09:20

RESULT

2:23:88
+0:00.00

2:34:04
+0:10.16

2:35:44
+0:11.56

2:38:52
+0:14.64

DNS
DNS

Generated by RaceManager



