

## RACE 178 D 16 K2 500 HEAT 2

FRI 09:20

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	6	<b>EDHAG</b> Emelie <b>JOHANSSON</b> Linnea	HmKK HmKK	2:23:88 +0:00.00
2	3	<b>BJÖRFOT</b> Lilly <b>BLIXT RÖNNQVIST</b> Rebecka	LKK LKK	2:34:04 +0:10.16
3	7	<b>ARVIDSSON</b> Meja <b>LARSSON</b> Alma	HuKK HuKK	2:35:44 +0:11.56
4	5	<b>ARNESSON BERGMAN</b> Alma <b>SUNDSTRÖM</b> Tilda	SPK SPK	2:38:52 +0:14.64
	1	Empty lane		DNS
	4	<b>STENING</b> Rut <b>FALKENSTRÖM</b> Esther	KäKK KäKK	DNS